
Sample Identification # and Location Date/Time Collected Date/Time Analyzed Container ID Analyte Results NYSDOH 
Action 
Level

Units

4D1 1/22/2026 06:00 1/28/2026 13:12 70403283001 Lead 4.5 5 ug/L
4D2 1/22/2026 06:01 1/28/2026 15:30 70403283002 Lead 1.4 5 ug/L

21A1 1/22/2026 06:02 1/28/2026 15:34 70403283003 Lead <1.0 5 ug/L
27B1 1/22/2026 06:03 1/28/2026 15:40 70403283004 Lead 1.0 5 ug/L
4B1 1/22/2026 06:04 1/28/2026 15:41 70403283005 Lead <1.0 5 ug/L
4B2 1/22/2026 06:05 1/28/2026 15:43 70403283006 Lead <1.0 5 ug/L

13022 1/22/2026 06:06 1/28/2026 15:44 70403283007 Lead <1.0 5 ug/L
13023 1/22/2026 06:07 1/28/2026 15:45 70403283008 Lead <1.0 5 ug/L
13024 1/22/2026 06:08 1/28/2026 15:46 70403283009 Lead <1.0 5 ug/L
13025 1/22/2026 06:09 1/28/2026 15:48 70403283010 Lead 1.4 5 ug/L
HSK2 1/22/2026 06:10 1/28/2026 15:49 70403283011 Lead <1.0 5 ug/L
27B2 1/22/2026 06:11 1/28/2026 15:50 70403283012 Lead <1.0 5 ug/L
27A2 1/22/2026 06:12 1/28/2026 15:52 70403283013 Lead <1.0 5 ug/L
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